
Foglio n. 1
02/10/2013

3^ Giornata Circuito Amatoriale Aquasport
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1     -000000 M55 CAUSIN LIONELLO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'41"70
2     -000000 M50 FERRONATO GIANNI             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
3     -000000 M30 SUMAN MICHELE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
4     -000000 M40 CONTE CHRIS                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'40"00
5     -000000 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'37"00
6  VEN-026420 M45 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
7  VEN-026420 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'36"00
8  VEN-026420 M35 HUMAR PAOLO                  SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'35"00
9  VEN-026420 M30 SUMAN NICOLA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
10 VEN-026420 M30 GROSSO FRANCESCO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'34"50
11 VEN-023504 M40 PAVANELLO ROBERTO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'34"06
12 VEN-023504 M30 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
13 VEN-023504 M40 DAL PICCOL PAOLO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
14 VEN-023504 M40 NARDI ALESSANDRO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
15 VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
16 VEN-011923 M55 SIMONATO ROBERTO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'34"00
17 VEN-006051 M40 TRINGALI LEONARDO            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'33"50
18 VEN-006051 M30 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
19 VEN-006051 M40 DANIEL LORIS                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
20 VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'33"00
21 VEN-018427 M30 FRANCESCHIN MARCO            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'33"00
22 VEN-018427 M50 BRUNO HORACIO JOSE           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'32"90
23 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"70
24 VEN-028415 M45 BONSO FABIO                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'32"01
25 VEN-028415 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
26 VEN-025524 M25 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'32"00
27 VEN-025516 M25 POZZEBON ANDREA              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'32"00
28 VEN-006375 M45 CENEDESE MASSIMO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'32"00
29 VEN-006375 M35 POLONI MANUEL                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"90
30 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
31 VEN-000408 M25 GALLON ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'31"00
32 VEN-000408 M25 PIAN STEFANO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"60
33 VEN-025815 M30 CHIARATO EDOARDO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'30"00
34 VEN-025815 M25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
35 VEN-025815 U25 LAMONATO MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
36 VEN-024248 M30 PIERETTI MARCO               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'30"00
37 VEN-025533 M50 SIMIONATO MAURIZIO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'30"00
38 VEN-037127 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"50
39 VEN-037127 M30 ZUIN GIACOMO                 SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'29"00
40 VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'29"00
41 LOM-074280 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'29"00
42 VEN-004209 M40 MENEGHEL FILIPPO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'28"90
43 VEN-004209 M45 SORDI MARIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'28"70
44 LOM-049442 M30 CONTE NICOLA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'28"50
45 VEN-000360 M35 BIANCARDI ENRICO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'28"50
46 VEN-006369 M45 PONE ANTONIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'28"01
47 VEN-015473 M35 ZANANDREA ALBERTO            SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'28"00
48 VEN-015473 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'28"00
49 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
50 VEN-004466 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
51 VEN-004466 U25 DAL DIN FEDERICO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"80
52 VEN-004466 U25 FAVA TOMMASO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'26"60
53 VEN-004833 M25 FAVARETTO ANDREA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'26"00
54 VEN-004833 M30 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'25"00

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-015010 M60 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'49"00
2  VEN-015010 M45 GROSSI CAROLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
3  VEN-006530 M55 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'43"00
4  VEN-006530 M50 SECCO MARIOLINA              A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'42"00
5  VEN-006530 M50 VANELLI MARIA PAOLA          A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'42"00
6  FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'41"00
7  FIN-048456 M35 BUSO GABRIELLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
8  FIN-048456 M35 POLONIATO GENNY              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
9  VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
10 VEN-017095 M40 BIANCHIN BARBARA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'39"20
11 FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"00
12 FIN-040461 M40 DOTTO ANNALISA               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'37"00
13 FIN-040461 M30 MORO SERENA                  SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'36"50
14 VEN-011887 M35 MARTIN FABIOLA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'35"01
15 VEN-012770 M25 MICHIELON PIERA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
16 VEN-012770 M30 FLORIAN ENRICA               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'35"00
17 VEN-012770 M45 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'35"00
18 VEN-001737 M40 GALLINA LOREDANA             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'34"03
19 VEN-001737 U25 MAZZOCCO MADDALENA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
20 VEN-006364 M40 BOLDRIN ROBERTA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'33"90
21 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
22 VEN-011160 P7 REZIERE JESSICA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
23 LAZ-024250 M50 CORO' MONICA                 AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'31"10
24 LAZ-024250 P7 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  LAZ-024250 M55 CAUSIN LIONELLO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'59"00
2  LAZ-024250 M45 BISOL RENZO                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
3  LAZ-024250 M50 FERRONATO GIANNI             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
4  LAZ-024250 M30 SUMAN MICHELE                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
5  LAZ-024250 M30 SPAGNOL SIMONE               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
6  LAZ-024250 M30 SUMAN NICOLA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
7  VEN-006051 M40 TRINGALI LEONARDO            A.S.D. ANTARES NUOTO       00'45"00
8  VEN-025815 M30 CHIARATO EDOARDO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'44"00
9  VEN-025815 M30 BATTISTELLA IVAN             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'44"00
10 VEN-025815 M30 GROSSO FRANCESCO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'44"00
11 VEN-022648 M40 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'43"00
12 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'42"00
13 VEN-025516 M25 POZZEBON ANDREA              SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'42"00
14 VEN-023504 M40 PAVANELLO ROBERTO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'41"30
15 VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'40"00
16 VEN-025524 M25 D'AGOSTINO MASSIMO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'40"00
17 VEN-028415 M45 BONSO FABIO                  A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'39"09
18 VEN-028415 U25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"00
19 VEN-028415 M25 GALLON ALBERTO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'38"00
20 VEN-028415 M30 GUADAGNIN MANUEL             SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'37"50
21 VEN-006375 M45 CENEDESE MASSIMO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'37"50
22 VEN-004209 M40 MENEGHEL FILIPPO             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'36"07
23 VEN-005811 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      00'34"20
24 VEN-005821 M25 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
25 VEN-005821 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'33"00
26 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"90

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-006171 M45 GROSSI CAROLA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'00"00

2  VEN-015010 M60 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'59"00
3  VEN-015010 M45 ZANCHETTA ROSALBA            A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'57"00
4  VEN-015010 M35 BUSO GABRIELLA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'55"00
5  VEN-015010 M35 POLONIATO GENNY              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'55"00
6  FIN-048456 M35 COPPE MARIANGELA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'55"00
7  FIN-048456 M50 VANELLI MARIA PAOLA          A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO  00'55"00
8  VEN-006530 M55 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'53"00
9  VEN-012770 M25 MICHIELON PIERA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
10 VEN-017095 M40 BIANCHIN BARBARA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'47"00
11 VEN-017095 M30 ADRAGNA GIULIA               SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     00'46"00
12 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
13 VEN-001596 M40 VIANELLO ELENA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 00'41"90
14 VEN-001596 U25 CADORIN NADIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
15 LAZ-024250 M50 CORO' MONICA                 AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         00'36"00

200 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         03'10"00
2  VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
3  VEN-025533 M50 SIMIONATO MAURIZIO           AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         03'00"00
4  VEN-025533 M50 BRUNO HORACIO JOSE           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'57"06
5  VEN-006391 M40 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'55"06
6  VEN-020165 M50 PAVAN FABIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'54"09
7  VEN-020165 M45 SORDI MARIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'48"09
8  VEN-001266 M50 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'35"08
9  VEN-001266 M45 GAGNO LAURENCE               SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'35"00
10 VEN-006171 M30 VISENTIN LUCA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'30"00
11 VEN-005811 M25 PERUZZET PATRICK             A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'25"70
12 VEN-005811 U25 DAL DIN FEDERICO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'20"00

200 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-025521 M25 MORO ELISA                   AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         03'10"00
2  VEN-025521 M40 TURCATO SABRINA              AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         03'05"00
3  LOM-052486 M30 MENEGATTI ANNALISA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'56"03
4  LOM-052486 U25 CADORIN NADIA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'40"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  LOM-052486 M45 SPADER ALESSANDRO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'30"00
2  LOM-052486 M30 FRANCESCHIN MARCO            AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         03'15"00
3  VEN-026420 M45 PICCOLIN ROBERTO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'05"00
4  VEN-026420 M40 DAL PICCOL PAOLO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
5  VEN-026420 M35 POLONI MANUEL                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
6  VEN-026420 M40 NARDI ALESSANDRO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'59"00
7  VEN-024248 M30 PIERETTI MARCO               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         02'53"00
8  VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'50"00
9  VEN-020281 M35 ZOCCO RUDY                   ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   02'50"00
10 VEN-020281 M35 HUMAR PAOLO                  SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'45"00
11 VEN-020279 M45 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'45"00
12 VEN-020279 U25 DONADEL DAVIDE               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'45"00
13 VEN-037127 U25 ZULIANI MATTEO               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'45"00
14 VEN-037127 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'43"00
15 LOM-049442 M30 CONTE NICOLA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'36"00
16 LOM-049442 M25 FABRIS ANDREA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'33"00
17 LOM-049442 M30 ZUIN GIACOMO                 SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'30"00
18 LOM-049442 M25 PIAN STEFANO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'30"00
19 VEN-016291 M40 MOROSIN CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'30"00
20 VEN-016291 U25 LAMONATO MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'30"00
21 VEN-016291 M50 ZORZI MASSIMO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'27"00
22 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'26"00
23 VEN-020165 M50 PAVAN FABIO                  S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'23"08
24 VEN-006391 M40 CAMPAGNOL ANTONIO            S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'23"05
25 VEN-006369 M45 PONE ANTONIO                 S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'20"01
26 LOM-074280 M35 MODOLO ANDREA                A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'20"00
27 VEN-015473 M35 ZANANDREA ALBERTO            SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'15"50
28 VEN-001266 M50 DELLI GUANTI GAETANO         S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'15"00
29 VEN-001266 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      02'14"00
30 VEN-004466 M30 MORELLATO ALESSIO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'10"00
31 VEN-005821 M25 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'05"00
32 VEN-005821 M25 MAZZON GIACOMO               SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'00"00

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-005821 M30 ADRAGNA GIULIA               SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     03'15"00
2  VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'10"00
3  VEN-012869 U25 MAZZOCCO MADDALENA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
4  VEN-012869 M45 SARTORI SARA                 A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      03'00"00
5  VEN-001737 M40 GALLINA LOREDANA             S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'59"03
6  VEN-001737 M30 MORO SERENA                  SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     02'53"20
7  VEN-001737 M40 DOTTO ANNALISA               AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         02'50"00
8  VEN-001737 P7 REZIERE JESSICA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'45"00
9  VEN-011887 M35 MARTIN FABIOLA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'41"02
10 VEN-006364 M40 BOLDRIN ROBERTA              S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'38"09
11 VEN-001596 M40 VIANELLO ELENA               S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'36"05
12 LOM-052486 M30 MENEGATTI ANNALISA           S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 02'29"05

100 Farfalla  Maschile
1  VEN-011923 M55 SIMONATO ROBERTO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'45"00
2  VEN-020285 M45 SARTOR MAURO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
3  VEN-019761 M45 NIERO STEFANO                AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'24"70
4  VEN-004833 M25 FAVARETTO ANDREA             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'13"00
5  VEN-000360 M35 BIANCARDI ENRICO             AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'13"00
6  VEN-000360 M50 ZORZI MASSIMO                S.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO a 01'13"00
7  VEN-000360 U25 FAVA TOMMASO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
8  VEN-000360 M30 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'05"00
9  VEN-000360 M45 GAGNO LAURENCE               SSD PISCINE QUINTO Srl     01'04"70

100 Farfalla  Femminile
1  FIN-040461 M30 GHIZZO MANUELA               A.S.D. VIRIBUS UNITIS      01'40"00
2  VEN-025521 M25 MORO ELISA                   AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'35"00
3  VEN-025521 M40 TURCATO SABRINA              AQUAFIT CASALE ASD         01'28"00
4  VEN-025521 P7 PERENCIN GIULIA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'20"00
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